
Coaches:

Bob Mengucci, Head Coach, Head Coach
Angie Petrie, Assistant Coach
Mark Schmidt, Assistant Coach

Canastota
(G) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 18, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 19, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 20, 2025 Wed

Practice (6:00 pm to
7:00 pm on grass and
7:00 pm to 8:00 pm on
Trurf) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 21, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 8:30
AM

11:00
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 21, 2025 Thu

Practice (6:00 pm to
7:00 pm on grass and
7:00 pm to 8:00 pm on
Trurf) 

N/A 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 22, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 8:30
AM

11:00
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 23, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:30
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

CANCELLED Aug
25, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 8:30

AM
11:00
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 25, 2025 Mon

Practice (6:00 pm to
7:00 pm on grass and
7:00 pm to 8:00 pm on
Trurf) 

N/A 7:00
PM

8:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 26, 2025 Tue Scrimmage
Stockbridge Valley,
Oriskany, Bishop
Ludden

9:00
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Aug 27, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 8:30
AM

11:00
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 28, 2025 Thu Regular Season Hannibal 7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Aug 29, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 8:30
AM

11:30
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 7:00
AM

8:30
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 2, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 8:30
AM

10:30
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 3, 2025 Wed Regular Season
Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

4:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Sep 5, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)



Sep 6, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 7:30
AM

9:15
AM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season Camden 7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Sep 9, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 10, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
7-0 W

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

4:45
PM

6:15
PM Stadium Departure Time:

3:00 PM L

Sep 11, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Oriskany 6:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Sep 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season Oneida 7:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

NL

Sep 16, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

3:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Frankfort-
Schuyler

6:00
PM

FSHS Main
Field

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 19, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 23, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Dolgeville 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Turf Field -
Dolgeville HS
Stadium

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 24, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 25, 2025 Thu Regular Season Utica Academy of
Science

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Sep 26, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:45
PM

3:15
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Sep 27, 2025 Sat Practice N/A 9:00
AM

10:00
AM Forum Room

Sep 29, 2025 Mon Regular Season Clinton 7:00
PM

8:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 1, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Oneida 6:00
PM Stadium Field Departure Time:

5:00 PM NL

Oct 3, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 6, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

3:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 7, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Adirondack 6:00
PM

8:00
PM

Varsity
Soccer Field

Departure Time:
4:00 PM L

Oct 8, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 5:45
PM

7:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Oct 9, 2025 Thu Regular Season
(Senior Night) Little Falls 7:00

PM
9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 11:30
AM

1:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 11, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

10:00
AM

Turf Field
Stadium

Departure Time:
8:45 AM NL

Oct 13, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 2:00
PM

3:30
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season Herkimer 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

L

Oct 16, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:00
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 2:45
PM

4:45
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 18, 2025 Sat Regular Season @ West Canada
Valley

11:00
AM

2:00
PM

WCV Turf
Field

Departure Time:
9:15 AM L

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM Laidlaw Gym

Oct 20, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

4:10
PM

High School
Stadium Field
(Turf)

Oct 21, 2025 Tue Post-Season @ General Brown 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

GBHS Fisher
Field

Departure Time:
4:30 PM NL
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